•	 F18WC39	 39”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC47	 47”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC52	 52”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC60	 60”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC68	 68”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC78	 78”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC87	 87”	refrigerated	work	table
•	 F18WC95	 95”	refrigerated	work	table
F18WC
31.5” (80cm) Deep Self-Contained Refrigerated Work Tables
31.5” (80cm
) D